09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
ALUMINIUM BOX BEAM LEVEL
SB83S-1000
P R O D U C T  I N F O
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
•	 Extremely tough cast aluminium profile.
•	 Horizontal vial readable from 4 sides; vertical vials from 3
sides for quick readings.
•	 Large finger-grip openings for comfortable use.
•	 Spirit level with two precision-milled measuring surfaces.
•	 Continuous bridge over horizontal vial for increased
stability.
•	 Easy cleaning due to electrostatic powder coating.
•	 Stabila installation technology ensures long-term accuracy.
•	 Includes 1 horizontal vial, 2 vertical vials, 2 milled measuring
surfaces, and finger-grip openings.
The STABILA 83 S is especially engineered for the challenging environment of building sites. Its
extremely tough, cast aluminium profile ensures a long working life. Particularly practical, the
horizontal vial can be read from four sides, and the vertical vials from three sides, making levelling in
any position an easy task. Large finger-grip openings allow for easy and comfortable use. The spirit
level features two precision-milled measuring surfaces and a continuous bridge over the horizontal
vial for increased stability. The electrostatic powder coating allows for easy cleaning, and STABILA
installation technology guarantees high-precision measuring in all positions with long-term accuracy.
BARCODE:  4005069025465
LENGTH: 1000mm (40”)
WIDTH: 62mm
DEPTH: 29mm
VIALS: 3
COLOUR: Yellow
MATERIAL: Aluminium
MAGNETIC: No
ACCURACY:
	 Normal Position: 0.5 mm/m
	 Reverse Position: 0.5 mm/m
WEIGHT: 1485g